
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2

Cereal, Cinnamon Toast M8680
Cereal, Reeses Puffs,WG,M8720
Cinnamon Roll, 2 WGR M8555

Fresh Fruit Cup M6720
Apples in a Bag M6505

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

3

Croissant, 2 GR M8565
Sausage Patty, 1.5 oz. M9060
Potatoes, Hashbrown M6065

Tropical Fruit M6745
Mandarin Fruit Cup M6790

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

4

Burrito, Breakfast, WGR M9290
Cereals, Assorted, 1 Oz. M8665

Graham Crackers M7550
Fresh Bananas M6590

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

5

Grits, ENR, Quick Cook M8735
Sausage 1 & Biscuit 2WGR M9175

Fresh Grapes M6665
Pineapple Tidbits M6890

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

6

Donuts, Powdered,WGR M8600
Cereal, Cinnamon Toast M8680
Cereal, Frosted Flakes M8690
Fruit Juice, Assort, 4oz M6640

Apples in a Bag M6505
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

9

Muffins & Yogurt Choices M9230
Cereal Bar, Fruit 1 WGR M8755

Fruit Cups (Fresh)
Mandarin Fruit Cup M6790

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

10

Breakfast Bread, Variety M8640
Cereals, Assorted, 1 Oz. M8665

Apples in a Bag M6505
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

11

Breakfast Pizza, Sausage M9275
Cereal, Fruit Loops, Bag M8685

Cereal, HoneyNutCheerios M8695
Applesauce, M6555

Fresh Fruit Cup M6720
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

12

Grits, ENR, Quick Cook M8735
Sausage Patty, 1.5 oz. M9060

Eggs, Scrambled, FRZ Mix M9035
Chilled Pears Diced M6850

Fresh Apple M6510
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

13

Waffles, Belgium,Variety M8850
Eggs, Scrambled, FRZ Mix M9035
Cereals, Assorted, 1 Oz. M8665

Fresh Peaches M6805
Fresh Fruit Cup M6720

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

16

NO SCHOOL TODAY

17

Croissant, 2 GR M8565
Sausage Patty, 1.5 oz. M9060
Potatoes, Hashbrown M6065

Tropical Fruit M6745
Mandarin Fruit Cup M6790

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

18

Chicken Patty & Biscuit M9140
Potatoes, Hashbrown M6065

Fresh Fruit Cup M6720
Fresh Grapes M6665

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

Cereal, Fruit Loops, Bag M8685
Cereal, Lucky Charms M8705

Ham Slice
Bread, Toast, 1 WGR M8550

Applesauce, M6555
Berry,Mix, FRZ, PC US MS6615.1

19

Cereal, Fruit Loops, Bag M8685
Cereal, Lucky Charms M8705

Ham Slice
Bread, Toast, 1 WGR M8550

Applesauce, M6555
Berry,Mix, FRZ, PC US MS6615.1
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

20

Frudel, 2 WGR, Apple M8500
Yogurt Cup, VarietyUS M9090.1

Fresh Fruit Cup M6720
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

Fresh Oranges M6775

23

Cereal, Cinnamon Toast M8680
Cereal, Reeses Puffs,WG,M8720
Cinnamon Roll, 2 WGR M8555

Fresh Fruit Cup M6720
Apples in a Bag M6505

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

24

Sausage 1 & Biscuit 2WGR M9175
Fruit Juice, Assort, 6oz M6???

Fresh Bananas M6590
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

25

Burrito, Breakfast, WGR M9290
Cereal, Fruit Loops, Bag M8685

Cereal, Reeses Puffs,WG,M8720
Fresh Fruit Bowl Variety M6715

Fruit Cocktail M6735
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

26

Grits, ENR, Quick Cook M8735
Sausage 1 & Biscuit 2WGR M9175

Fresh Grapes M6665
Pineapple Tidbits M6890

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

27

Donuts, Powdered,WGR M8600
Cereal, Cinnamon Toast M8680
Cereal, Frosted Flakes M8690
Fruit Juice, Assort, 4oz M6640

Apples in a Bag M6505
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

A variety of milk and condiments offered daily.

Menu is subject to change according to product availability.

This product is funded by USDA. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.


